 28
DEEP HOLE MACHINING Drill heads
E
N
G
DEEP HOLE MACHINING Drill heads
CoroDrill®801
TCHA IT10
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS DCN DCN" DCX DCX" Ordering code DCON LF LF" OAL OAL" PL PL"
13 14 65.00 2.559 66.50 2.618 801.20-14D0650 52 115.60 4.551 200 7.874 9.4 .370
14 66.68 2.625 68.18 2.684 A801.20-14D2625 52 116.10 4.570 200 7.874 8.9 .350
15 68.00 2.677 69.50 2.736 801.20-15D0680 58 115.60 4.551 200 7.874 9.4 .370
15 69.85 2.750 70.82 2.789 A801.20-15D2750 58 115.60 4.551 200 7.874 9.4 .370
15 70.00 2.756 71.00 2.795 801.20-15D0700 58 115.60 4.551 200 7.874 9.4 .370
16 73.02 2.875 77.03 3.032 A801.20-16D2875 63 115.60 4.551 200 7.874 9.4 .370
16 74.98 2.952 78.98 3.109 A801.20-16D2952 63 115.00 4.527 200 7.874 10.0 .394
18 15 71.00 2.795 74.00 2.913 801.20-15D0710 58 115.60 4.551 200 7.874 9.4 .370
16 76.20 3.000 80.20 3.157 A801.20-16D3000 63 114.80 4.519 200 7.874 10.2 .402
17 80.00 3.150 84.00 3.307 801.20-17D0800 70 118.60 4.669 225 8.858 9.4 .370
17 80.94 3.187 84.95 3.344 A801.20-17D3187 70 117.20 4.614 225 8.858 10.8 .425
17 82.55 3.250 86.55 3.407 A801.20-17D3250 70 116.90 4.602 225 8.858 11.1 .437
17 86.00 3.386 90.00 3.543 801.20-17D0860 70 118.60 4.669 225 8.858 9.4 .370
18 88.90 3.500 92.90 3.657 A801.20-18D3500 77 116.10 4.570 225 8.858 11.9 .469
18 90.00 3.543 94.00 3.701 801.20-18D0900 77 115.90 4.562 225 8.858 12.1 .476
18 94.00 3.701 95.50 3.760 801.20-18D0940 77 118.60 4.669 225 8.858 9.4 .370
18 95.00 3.740 99.00 3.898 801.20-18D0950 77 130.90 5.153 240 9.448 12.1 .476
18 98.00 3.858 102.00 4.016 801.20-18D0980 77 130.90 5.153 240 9.448 12.1 .476
19 101.60 4.000 106.60 4.197 A801.20-19D4000 89 139.40 5.488 250 9.842 13.6 .535
19 105.00 4.134 110.00 4.331 801.20-19D1050 89 138.90 5.468 250 9.842 14.1 .555
19 107.95 4.250 112.95 4.447 A801.20-19D4250 89 138.50 5.452 250 9.842 14.5 .571
19 111.12 4.375 116.13 4.572 A801.20-19D4375 89 138.10 5.437 250 9.842 14.9 .587
20 114.30 4.500 119.30 4.697 A801.20-20D4500 101 126.70 4.988 260 10.236 15.3 .602
20 120.00 4.724 125.00 4.921 801.20-20D1200 101 135.90 5.350 270 10.629 16.1 .634
21 125.00 4.921 130.00 5.118 801.20-21D1250 113 135.20 5.322 270 10.629 16.8 .661
21 130.00 5.118 135.00 5.315 801.20-21D1300 113 134.60 5.299 270 10.629 17.4 .685
21 135.00 5.315 140.00 5.512 801.20-21D1350 113 134.60 5.299 270 10.629 17.4 .685
22 136.53 5.375 141.53 5.572 A801.20-22D5375 125 133.70 5.263 270 10.629 18.3 .720
22 141.50 5.571 146.50 5.768 801.20-22D1415 125 132.40 5.212 270 10.629 19.6 .772
22 146.05 5.750 151.05 5.947 A801.20-22D5750 125 132.40 5.212 270 10.629 19.6 .772
23 150.00 5.906 155.00 6.102 801.20-23D1500 137 126.40 4.976 285 11.220 19.6 .772
23 152.40 6.000 157.40 6.197 A801.20-23D6000 137 125.60 4.944 285 11.220 20.4 .803
23 157.00 6.181 162.00 6.378 801.20-23D1570 137 126.40 4.976 285 11.220 19.6 .772
24 162.00 6.378 167.00 6.575 801.20-24D1620 149 126.40 4.976 285 11.220 19.6 .772
24 165.10 6.500 170.10 6.697 A801.20-24D6500 149 123.90 4.877 285 11.220 22.1 .870
For explanation of parameters see page 1 Ordering example: 1 piece 801.20-20D1200
98
для заказа - sandvik@sandvik-coromant.ru